
Paroldo 15 09 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 73 VAILATTI I. 14:22.629
Tempo gara

1 2:18.922 + 01.953 12:36:21.868  43,406

2 2:18.653 + 01.684 12:38:40.521  43,490

3 2:18.976 + 02.007 12:40:59.497  43,389

4 2:18.988 + 02.019 12:43:18.485  43,385

5 2:18.001 + 01.032 12:45:36.486  43,695

6 2:16.969 --------- 12:47:53.455  44,025

 Po. 2 - # 274 DI PASQUALE L. + 03.033
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.588 + 05.350 12:36:28.443  42,891

2 2:19.546 + 04.308 12:38:47.989  43,212

3 2:18.027 + 02.789 12:41:06.016  43,687

4 2:17.458 + 02.220 12:43:23.474  43,868

5 2:17.776 + 02.538 12:45:41.250  43,767

6 2:15.238 --------- 12:47:56.488  44,588

 Po. 3 - # 500 DELLACASA T. + 07.087
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.481 + 04.645 12:36:39.398  43,232

2 2:16.900 + 02.064 12:38:56.298  44,047

3 2:17.491 + 02.655 12:41:13.789  43,857

4 2:14.836 --------- 12:43:28.625  44,721

5 2:15.495 + 00.659 12:45:44.120  44,503

6 2:16.422 + 01.586 12:48:00.542  44,201

 Po. 4 - # 319 BARBARINO D. + 20.747
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.386 + 06.996 12:36:31.885  41,763

2 2:22.280 + 03.890 12:38:54.165  42,381

3 2:18.994 + 00.604 12:41:13.159  43,383

4 2:18.390 --------- 12:43:31.549  43,573

5 2:19.878 + 01.488 12:45:51.427  43,109

6 2:22.775 + 04.385 12:48:14.202  42,234

 Po. 5 - # 93 FERRARI L. + 1:56.941
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.504 + 01.252 12:36:41.483  39,028

2 2:46.013 + 12.761 12:39:27.496  36,322

3 2:40.667 + 07.415 12:42:08.163  37,531

4 2:33.252 --------- 12:44:41.415  39,347

5 2:34.730 + 01.478 12:47:16.145  38,971

6 2:34.251 + 01.999 12:49:50.396  39,092

 Po. 6 - # 800 PAVIN M. + 2:02.393
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.848 + 00.643 12:36:42.440  39,195

2 2:56.549 + 23.344 12:39:38.989  34,155

3 2:33.844 + 00.639 12:42:12.833  39,196

4 2:35.257 + 02.052 12:44:48.090  38,839

5 2:33.205 --------- 12:47:21.295  39,359

6 2:34.553 + 01.348 12:49:55.848  39,016

 Po. 7 - # 41 PAVIN A. + 2:19.659
Diff. Primo

1 4:07.333 + 1:37.648 12:37:38.159  24,380

2 2:32.103 + 02.418 12:40:10.262  39,644

3 2:31.858 + 02.173 12:42:42.120  39,708

4 2:30.907 + 01.222 12:45:13.027  39,958

5 2:29.685 --------- 12:47:42.712  40,285

6 2:30.402 + 00.717 12:50:13.114  40,093

 Po. 8 - # 141 BOVONE T. + 2:22.790
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.150 + 08.740 12:36:58.954  36,293

2 2:45.247 + 07.837 12:39:44.201  36,491

3 2:37.610 + 00.200 12:42:21.811  38,259

4 2:37.410 --------- 12:44:59.221  38,308

5 2:37.594 + 00.184 12:47:36.815  38,263

6 2:39.430 + 02.020 12:50:16.245  37,822

 Po. 9 - # 200 FARINA L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.280 + 08.021 12:37:02.778  35,833

2 2:46.264 + 06.005 12:39:49.042  36,268

3 3:14.648 + 34.389 12:43:03.690  30,979

4 2:40.259 --------- 12:45:43.949  37,627

5 2:42.408 + 02.149 12:48:26.357  37,129

 Po. 10 - # 221 SORBA E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.046 + 03.124 12:36:45.269  38,642

2 4:05.169 + 1:32.247 12:40:50.438  24,595

3 2:32.922 --------- 12:43:23.360  39,432

4 2:42.394 + 09.472 12:46:05.754  37,132

5 2:43.256 + 10.334 12:48:49.010  36,936

Fastest lap: 2:14.836 
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